
         

Tarification 2017 

CATÉGORIES TARIFS RQD

Expositions 
Permanentes

Adulte 12,50 $

Enfant 7,25 $

1 film IMAX   
Adulte 10,00 $

Enfant / 4-12 ans 7,25 $

COMBO 
Expositions 

Permanentes + 1 film 
IMAX

Adulte 18,50 $

Enfant / 4-12 ans 10,50 $

Exposition 
temporaire 

Adulte 1950 $

Enfant / 4-12 ans 925 $

Du 2 juin 2017 au 4 septembre 2017


